
Dormitory

Global House

Entrance
Fee

Single A
JPY41,000

BF：JPY400
DN：JPY550

JPY20,000

JPY15,000

JPY22,000

JPY63,000

JPY42,000

JPY53,000

51

244

180

156JPY15,000

＊ As shown above, dormitory fees and related charges will be revised effective April 2026.

・Collecting the safety deposit at a time of moving in, and being applied to the final month of residence if there are no outstanding payment.
・Anyone may reside in “All-gender” unit, regardless of gender.

Kansai University International Students Dormitories
Comparison Table　　

Kansai University International Students Dormitories
Comparison Table　　

All rooms in each dormitory are for single occupancy.

*Only at a time
of moving in

Safety
Deposit／
Monthly

Dormitory
Fee

Dormitory Meal
Per Serving
*All dormitories are
equipped with shared

kitchens for self-cooking.

(Co-ed dorm)

Student House
Shurei-ryo
(Co-ed dorm)

Dormitory
Tsukigaoka
(Female only)

Minami-Senri Plaza
International Student

Dormitory
(Co-ed dorm)

BF：JPY280
DN：JPY550

BF：JPY250
DN：JPY490

N/A

Single B
JPY43,000

Maximum
Capacity

with All-gender Unit

with All-gender Unit


