Kansai University International Students Dormitories Comparison Table

All rooms in each dormitory are for single occupancy.

		All roo	All rooms in each dormitory are for single occupancy.		
Dormitory	Entrance Fee *Only at a time of moving in	Safety Deposit Monthly Dormitory Fee	Dormitory Meal Per Serving *All dormitories are equipped with shared kitchens for self-cooking.	Maximum Capacity	
Global House (Co-ed dorm) with All-gender Unit	JPY20,000	JPY63,000	BF: JPY400 DN: JPY550	244	
Student House Shurei-ryo (Co-ed dorm)	JPY15,000	Single A JPY41,000 Single B JPY43,000	BF: JPY280 DN: JPY550	180	
Dormitory Tsukigaoka (Female only)	JPY22,000	JPY42,000	BF: JPY250 DN: JPY490	51	
Minami-Senri Plaza International Student Dormitory (Co-ed dorm) with All-gender Unit	JPY15,000	JPY53,000	N/A	156	

- Collecting the safety deposit at a time of moving in, and being applied to the final month of residence if there are no outstanding payment.
- Anyone may reside in "All-gender" unit, regardless of gender.
- * As shown above, dormitory fees and related charges will be revised effective April 2026.